
44437
Count PAID as of 

Item Start: ## 8/28/2021 14:00 26 Counts-> 44 17 10 7 22 18 9 30 25 30

;INVSTATESNEW PO ;STATUS title Flat Iron Rock Hall Tiki

Inv IDPO Rcvd DateCust ID
Customer Name

PP   
Status

Food Paid Beef Chicken Fish Paid Order 1 Order 2 Paid Paid Paid

1 ## _Darla Ales PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 2 corn beef rye potato Salad corn beef rye slaw 2 0 0

40 ## Bill Mei PAID ORDERED 1 1 1
sourdough, rye , corned 
beef cole slaw

1 1 1

3 ## Bob Allen PAID ORDERED 1 1 1
Turkey and Salami 
sandwich on sourdough. 
Side kettle chips

1 1 1

28 ## Bob Borkovec PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 2
: sourdough bread, corn 
beef & slaw 

white bread, ham & slaw 2 2 2

39 ## Brent Degnen PAID NONE 2 1 2 ROAST BEEF ON WHEAT 2 2 2

6 ## Clarence Willis PAID NONE 1 1 1 0
Rye Bread with Lettuce, 
Tomato, Turkey NO 
CHEESE, Potato Salad

Wheat Bread Lettuce, 
Tomato, Ham, Swiss 
Cheese, Potato Salad

0 0 0

8 ## David Cline PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 2 corn beef corn beef 2 2 2

26 ## Dennis Anderson PAID NONE 2 2 ROAST BEEF ON WHEAT 2 2 2

41 ## Dennis Mealey PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 0 2 0 2

9 ## Erik Vetang PAID NONE 1 1 0 Corned Beef 0 1 0

10 ## Eugene Bobrowski PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

27 ## Jack  Reaster PAID NONE 2 2 0 0 2

36 ## James Ujevich PAID NONE 1 0 1 0 1

Embassy Dinner Chicago  Deli -  Saturday, Willard Park Picnic 

Invoices and 
PP Receipts 
entered 



12 ## Jeffrey Schmidt PAID NONE 2 0 2 2 2

13 ## John Lamb PAID NONE 2 1 1 0
Chicken Salad on a 
croissant With Potato 
Salad 

Chicken Salad on a 
croissant With Potato 
Salad 

2 0 2

14 ## John William WaddellPAID NONE 2 2 0 --Rye/Chicken 
Salad/Potato Salad

Rye/Chicken 
Salad/Coleslaw

2 2 2

15 ## Luis Ponce PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 2 Rye, roast beef, potato salad
Sourdough bread, chicken 
salad, cole slaw

0 2 0

17 ## Michael Schoeffel PAID ORDERED 2 2 2
Sourdough, Ham, potato 
salad

Croissant, Roast Beef, 
Potato salad

2 2 2

32 ## Mike Black PAID ORDERED 2 2 1  Roast Beef Sandwich 0 1 0

43 ## Patick Main PAID NONE 2 0 2 0 2

19 ## Richard Payne PAID NONE 2 1 1 0 Hot Corned Beef Sandwich Greek Salad with Chicken 0 2 2

44 ## Robert Russel PAID 0 0 0 0 0

20 ## Ron Chapman PAID ORDERED 2 2 0 2 2 0

42 ## Tim Skinner PAID NONE 1 0 0 0 0

34 ## Tom Loerzel PAID ORDERED 2 1 1 1
corned beef on rye with 
potato salad

1 1 1

23 ## Vincent Maggio PAID NONE 2 1 2
roast beef,,sourdough. 
Potato salad

2 0 2

## Jeff Rockrohr NONE NONE 1
sourdough, rye , corned 
beef cole slaw

0 0 0



Customer Name Event Count
Bob Allen Tiki Barge Cruise 1
David Cline Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Jeffrey Schmidt Tiki Barge Cruise 2
John Lamb Tiki Barge Cruise 2
John William WaddellTiki Barge Cruise 2
Michael Schoeffel Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Richard Payne Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Vincent Maggio Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Dennis Anderson Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Jack  Reaster Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Bob Borkovec Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Tom Loerzel Tiki Barge Cruise 1
James Ujevich Tiki Barge Cruise 1
Brent Degnen Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Bill Mei Tiki Barge Cruise 1
Dennis Mealey Tiki Barge Cruise 2
Patick Main Tiki Barge Cruise 2


